Chapter1
Product Configuration and Main Function
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Dikkat bu belge efesotomasyon.com tarafından pdf formatıyla yayınlanmıştır,
belgenin orjinali için
loadfile=read&board=4991f72705a71&page=&Seq=2&No=2 adresine bakınız
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      - Check if the tightness of fitting & bolts are correct.
      - Check if there is no noise or excessive friction at rotating
■ Servo drive Type Designation
1-2
efesotomasyon.com - Mecapion
Chapter1 Product Configuration and Main Function
APD  –  VS   04   N   A4
                                                                                1-3
AnyPack Series
Servo Drive
Type
VS : Standard type
VP : Controller-
   Embedded type
VT : Tension
   Control type
Encoder Type
N : Incremental
A : Absolute
Exclusive
Option
Code
Drive Capacity
R5 : 50W    35 : 3.5kW
01 : 100W   50 : 5.0kW
02 : 200W   75 : 7.5kW
04 : 400W   110: 11.0 kW
05 : 500W   150: 15.0 kW
10 : 1.0kW  220 : 22.0kW
15 : 1.5kw  300 : 30.0kW
20 : 2.0kW  370 : 37.0kW
efesotomasyon.com - Mecapion
 APD-VS[Standard Type] Manual
    ■ Servo Motor Product Type
APM – S B 04 A E K 1 G1 03
1-4
Motor Shape Type
S : 실축형
H : 중공축형
B : 조립형
Oil Seal, Brake
None : none
1 : Oil Seal
2 : Brake
3 : Oil Seal, Brake
Flange Size
A : 40 Flange
B : 60 Flange
C : 80 Flange
D : 100 Flange
E : 130 Flange
F : 180 Flange
G : 220 Flange
H : 250 Flange
J : 280 Flange
Reducer
None : No Reducer
G1 : For General industry
     (Foot Mount)
G2 : General industry
     (Flange Mount)
G3 : Precision Gearbox
Motor Capacity
R3 : 30[W]
R5 : 50[W]
01 : 100[W]
02 : 200[W]
03 : 300[W]
04 : 400[W]
05 : 450[W]
06 : 550/600[W]
07 : 650[W]
08 : 750/800[W]